10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Plant Operations Division Manager
Deputy General Manager

Plant Maintenance Division
Manager

Senior Engineer

Human Resources & Organizational
Development Manager

Shift Supervisor

Shift Supervisor

Shift Supervisor

Senior Engineer

Senior Plant Operator

Plant Operations Superintendent
Shift Supervisor

Buildings & Grounds Supervisor
Senior Plant Operator

Shift Supervisor

Shift Supervisor

Shift Supervisor

Pumping Stations Operator llI

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Department

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Total Wages

$244,934

$228,152

$228,026

$205,100

$195,678

$191,914

$191,196

$190,927

$190,760

$185,923

$184,311

$181,723

$175,729

$172,346

$170,367

$170,291

$168,793

$168,168



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior Plant Operator

Senior Plant Operator

Pumping Stations Operator IlI

Senior Plant Operator

Instrument Shop Supervisor

Utility Systems Engineer

Senior Plant Operator

Pumping Stations Operator

Shift Supervisor

Pumping Stations Supervisor

Pumping Stations Operator I

Senior Plant Operator

Senior Plant Operator

Electrical Shop Supervisor

Utility Systems Engineer

Human Resources Analyst

Senior Plant Operator

Senior Plant Operator

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$167,644

$166,006

$164,306

$163,604

$158,050

$157,680

$157,052

$155,360

$154,087

$154,085

$153,561

$151,915

$150,599

$150,596

$150,388

$148,983

$148,685

$148,535



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Senior Plant Operator

Senior Plant Operator

Senior Plant Operator

Human Resources Analyst

Instrument Technician

Mechanical Supervisor

Mechanical Supervisor

Instrument Technician

Plant Maintenance Superintendent

Pumping Stations Operator I

Plant Operator Il

Safety Officer

Electrical Technician

Electrical Technician

Senior Plant Operator

Utility Systems Engineer

Operations Safety Specialist

Senior Plant Operator

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$146,654

$145,455

$145,421

$145,363

$144,240

$143,652

$142,716

$142,590

$141,979

$141,126

$140,457

$140,149

$139,860

$138,809

$138,450

$138,069

$137,155

$135,704



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Maintenance Technician Ill,
Mechanic

Maintenance Technician I,
Mechanic

Maintenance Planner
Maintenance Technician IlI,
Mechanic

Instrument Technician
Maintenance Planner
Maintenance Technician Ill,

Mechanic

Maintenance Technician Ill,
Mechanic

Management Analyst

Plant Operations Training
Coordinator

Machinist

Pumping Stations Operator |
Maintenance Technician IlI,
Mechanic

Maintenance Crew Leader
Machinist

Electrical Technician

Plant Operator Il

Plant Operator Il

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$135,557

$135,285

$135,050

$134,961

$134,875

$133,931

$132,157

$132,121

$130,750

$125,661

$125,169

$124,948

$124,207

$123,401

$122,867

$121,957

$119,846

$117,844



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Painter

Control Systems Technician
Maintenance Technician Il

Plant Operator |

Utility Worker

Maintenance Technician Ill,
Mechanic

Utility Worker

Senior Administrative Technician
Provisional Administrative Services
Supervisor

Senior Administrative Technician
Plant Operator Trainee

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Maintenance Technician Trainee
Administrative Assistant

Plant Maintenance Superintendent

Senior Administrative Technician

Plant Operator Trainee

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$109,198

$106,149

$103,212

$102,319

$101,127

$99,278

$97,305

$96,450

$96,157

$95,491

$94,800

$94,751

$94,177

$91,094

$90,535

$89,928

$89,189

$82,665



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Utility Worker

Administrative Services Supervisor
Temporary Utility Worker
Temporary Utility Worker

Electrical Technician

Senior Administrative Technician
Temporary Utility Worker
Temporary Maintenance Technician
Il

Maintenance Tech lll, Mechanic

Temporary Utility Worker

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Central Contra Costa Sanitary
District (Contra Costa)

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

Plant Operations

$77,811

$77,768

$58,274

$56,509

$51,403

$47,667

$46,333

$41,415

$37,291

$33,247



