	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Plant Operations Division Manager		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$244,934
2.	Deputy General Manager		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$228,152
3.	Plant Maintenance Division Manager		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$228,026
4.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$205,100
5.	Human Resources & Organizational Development Manager		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$195,678
6.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$191,914
7.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$191,196
8.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$190,927
9.	Senior Engineer		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$190,760
10.	Senior Plant Operator		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$185,923
11.	Plant Operations Superintendent		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$184,311
12.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$181,723
13.	Buildings & Grounds Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$175,729
14.	Senior Plant Operator		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$172,346
15.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$170,367
16.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$170,291
17.	Shift Supervisor		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$168,793
18.	Pumping Stations Operator III		Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$168,168

19.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$167,644
20.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$166,006
21.	Pumping Stations Operator III	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$164,306
22.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$163,604
23.	Instrument Shop Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$158,050
24.	Utility Systems Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$157,680
25.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$157,052
26.	Pumping Stations Operator II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$155,360
27.	Shift Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$154,087
28.	Pumping Stations Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$154,085
29.	Pumping Stations Operator II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$153,561
30.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$151,915
31.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$150,599
32.	Electrical Shop Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$150,596
33.	Utility Systems Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$150,388
34.	Human Resources Analyst	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$148,983
35.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$148,685
36.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$148,535

37.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$146,654
38.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$145,455
39.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$145,421
40.	Human Resources Analyst	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$145,363
41.	Instrument Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$144,240
42.	Mechanical Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$143,652
43.	Mechanical Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$142,716
44.	Instrument Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$142,590
45.	Plant Maintenance Superintendent	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$141,979
46.	Pumping Stations Operator II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$141,126
47.	Plant Operator II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$140,457
48.	Safety Officer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$140,149
49.	Electrical Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$139,860
50.	Electrical Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$138,809
51.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$138,450
52.	Utility Systems Engineer	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$138,069
53.	Operations Safety Specialist	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$137,155
54.	Senior Plant Operator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$135,704

55.	Maintenance Technician III, Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$135,557
56.	Maintenance Technician III, Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$135,285
57.	Maintenance Planner	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$135,050
58.	Maintenance Technician III, Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$134,961
59.	Instrument Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$134,875
60.	Maintenance Planner	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$133,931
61.	Maintenance Technician III, Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$132,157
62.	Maintenance Technician III, Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$132,121
63.	Management Analyst	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$130,750
64.	Plant Operations Training Coordinator	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$125,661
65.	Machinist	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$125,169
66.	Pumping Stations Operator I	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$124,948
67.	Maintenance Technician III, Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$124,207
68.	Maintenance Crew Leader	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$123,401
69.	Machinist	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$122,867
70.	Electrical Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$121,957
71.	Plant Operator II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$119,846
72.	Plant Operator II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$117,844

73.	Painter	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$109,198
74.	Control Systems Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$106,149
75.	Maintenance Technician II	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$103,212
76.	Plant Operator I	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$102,319
77.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$101,127
78.	Maintenance Technician III, Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$99,278
79.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$97,305
80.	Senior Administrative Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$96,450
81.	Provisional Administrative Services Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$96,157
82.	Senior Administrative Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$95,491
83.	Plant Operator Trainee	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$94,800
84.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$94,751
85.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$94,177
86.	Maintenance Technician Trainee	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$91,094
87.	Administrative Assistant	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$90,535
88.	Plant Maintenance Superintendent	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$89,928
89.	Senior Administrative Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$89,189
90.	Plant Operator Trainee	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$82,665

91.	Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$77,811
92.	Administrative Services Supervisor	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$77,768
93.	Temporary Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$58,274
94.	Temporary Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$56,509
95.	Electrical Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$51,403
96.	Senior Administrative Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$47,667
97.	Temporary Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$46,333
98.	Temporary Maintenance Technician	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$41,415
99.	Maintenance Tech III, Mechanic	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$37,291
100.	Temporary Utility Worker	Central Contra Costa Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Plant Operations	\$33,247